FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

82a Cursa Ciclista del Perelld

Data de celebracié 26/01/25
Dor Cognom,Nom

29 ROVIRA PANISELLO , IVAN

55 Doyle , Anthony

73 ORTEGA MONTES , SERGIO

109 PELLICER MATAS , MIQUEL
119 MUNIZ GONZALEZ , ANTONIO
129 SANZ RIPOLLES , FRANCESC
140 ALEGRE LOPEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
141 Ruepp , MARTIN

142 ©LUENGO RAMI , FELIS

143 LLOP MARTINEZ , GERARD

179 ESCOLA PINOL , MIQUEL

181 DELGADO MOYANO , EDUARD
192 MASANA SOLE , ALBERT

210 JORDAN REINALDO , ARNAU
216 GRACIA TENA , LUIS

227 ZURITA RUIZ , ERIK

334 INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , AINARA
482 Clara Requena , Alejandro
494 CID GUBAU , ORIOL

498 VALLVE GONZALEZ , XAVIER
506 BRUNO AYNE , Albert

507 VALVERDE CRESPO , JUAN MANUEL
510 JUNCOSA PUJOL , Carles

522 COLOME OLIVE , VICTOR

523 BETI BAYARRI , ROBERTO

540 LOREN DELTELL , HECTOR

551 MARTIN BENACH , ALAN

564 SIMON MASSO , Ivan

576 BADIA VILADRICH , JAUME
578 MORA RUIZ , RAFAEL

602 REDO CASTELL , JORDI

603 FIGUEROLA NAVARRO , Francesc Xavi
605 MARIN BELART , OLEGUER

606 SUNER CALDU , JAVIER

607 Sancho Fuste , Batiste

613 GONZALEZ MARIN , Oscar

846 ZUNIGA GARCIA , SILVIA

851 TRIAS SENTIS , SALVADOR
854 TORRES BRUZETA , ERNESTO
856 TOMAS CAMPOY , AXEL

858 TELLEZ MAS , MARC

860 Tardiu fort , Jordi

862 ROYO CASTELLA , ARNAU

863 ROS BRICOLLE , FERRAN

864 Rodriguez Barba , Carlos
866 PRUNERA MACIAS , Jofre

867 POMPEI ILIES , MANUEL

868 PELEGRI PRATS , JULIA

869 PAUS BRANCHAT , MELCHOR
870 PASSARRIUS ALBERTONI , JULIA MELV
871 PALAFOIX HUGUET |, DAMIA
872 MONTURIOL QUINDOS , NARCIS
873 MEDINA MARCOS , ORIOL

874 MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL
875 MAINAR RUIZ , SANDRO

879 LOPEZ MARTINEZ , Pablo

880 HRABOVSKYI , ANTON

883 Guardia segarra , Francisco
884 Giménez , Albert

885 Gimenez Lopez , David

886 GIMENEZ ESQUERRE , JURIC

10090371951
10003613636
10091523524
10052316528
10039386226
10101295565
10124678629
10010796080
10038442595
10052248325
10008018749
10101116521
10010589249
10040992382
10126305300
10149028457
10049960236
10089605247
10103584159
10011634627
10039338433
10039368038
10039584771
10050920536
10040732203
10043007356
10124471289
10039593259
10091668216
10125210715
10040739677
10039561028
10039582852
10042459409
10041314910
10011714752
10095208110
10040739576
10138023304
10102332657
10101415096
10039579115
10124733694
10112766726
10050674093
10008894678
8216563

10101122379
10051333390
10043782851
10078807632
10116054319
10040775447
10041532754
10042389182
10159248015
2284616

10058961129
10138204671
10159244274
10040700574

TEAM MPGROUP-DOLTCINI
L EQUIPIER CYCLING TEAM
ILLES BALEARS ARABAY CYCL
GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
EQUIPO EBS

DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB
SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO
EQUIPO EBS

HUESCA LA MAGIA

VALLS SECCIO CICLISTA C.B
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU
OSCENSE C.C.

CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
FURORE CYCLING CLUB
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBObrun
TEAM CC.PALAFOLLS-RESTAUR
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
AMIGOS DE CALACEITE G.C.
MONTSIA PENYA CICLISTA
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
ANDONA RACING TEAM

CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
CICLOS OLEKA CLUB CICLIST
ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
PC BAIX EBRE

EQUIPO EBS

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-IBERMICA
EQUIPO EBS

MONTBLANC CLUB BTT
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM
EC MATARO SKODA MOGADEALE
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

KH-7 CYCLING TEAM

EQUIPO EBS
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

SKODA ZARATECNO-C.C.UTEBO
GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
EQUIPO EBS

BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
TEAM CC.PALAFOLLS-RESTAUR
LLEIDA CLUB ESPORTIU CICL
PERELLO CLUB CICLISTA



887
888
889
890
895
897
898
899

GARRIDO FORCADELL , OSCAR
GARCIA CASTILLO , ALFONSO
ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL
DOMENECH CALLAU , PAU JOSEP
CHAVARRIA SAMPER , MARIO
CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME
Beltran Escofet , Oriol
ARIZA RUIZ , Fco. Javier

Total corredors inscrits : 69

MA-50
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
MA-40
ELITE
MA-50

10077089520
10040829607
10013213000
10073201941
10131838037
10041403119
10040733112
10015734592

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ROCAUTO OMEGA-PERIPHERALS
CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

GR BIKES GRUPO EL RELOJ
HIGHT LEVEL - GSPORT

PC BAIX EBRE

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-IBERMICA
PC BAIX EBRE

ANCLAS CLUB CICLISTA



